2VFB60-11.5-7W
Pressure Vacuum
Specifications
Model 2VFB60-11.5-7W Accessories
Phase 3 Inlet Filter F-67
Voltage 200~240/ 400~480 Inlet Filter/ Silencer FS-67
Frequency (Hz) 60 Inline Vacuum Filter IVF-67
Rated Output (HP) 11.5 Pressure Relief Valve PRV6011
Rated Current (Amps) 28.7~31.3 / 16.3~16.9 -Setting (in. H2O) 232
Max. Pressure (in. H2O) 245 Vacuum Relief Valve VRV6011
Max. Vacuum (in. H2O) 185 -Setting (in. H2O) 175
222 Silencer 1-1/2” VFY026A
Noise Level dB (A) 77
Weight (lbs.) 177
1.26” (Ø32)
M16
23.07” (586)
8.94” (227.1)
(4
.2
)
0.
17
”
5.52” (140)8.11” (206) 8.86” (225)
3.
66
”
(9
3)
16
.1
4”
 (4
10
)
(Ø
24
0)
 3
-M
10
*1
.5
9.
45
”
(8
2.
5)
3.
25
” 10
.2
3”
 (Ø
26
0)
2-NPSC 2”
16.77” (426)
16.69”  (424)
7.
48
”
(1
90
)
6.
46
”
(1
64
)
0.59”
4-(Ø15)
0.
18
”
(4
.5
)
6.06” (154)
11.42” (290)
12.8” (325)
7.09” (180)
4-M8*1.25
1.73”
(44)
1.73”
(44)
Pr
es
su
re
 (i
n
H
2O
)
200
180
160
140
120
100
80
60
40
20
0
Flow (CFM) 50Hz
60Hz
0 40 80 120 160 200 240
Pr
es
su
re
 (i
n
H
2O
)
280
240
200
160
120
80
40
0
Flow (CFM) 50Hz
60Hz
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200 220
Fuji Electric Corp. of America
47520 Westinghouse Dr., Fremont, CA 94539
RoHS
Compliant